
27 28 29 30 31 32 37

8,141 8,058 7,947 7,835 7,700 7,564 96.9% 6,907 86.9%

1 4,601 4,618 4,593 4,584 4,533 4,485 98.7% 4,227 92.0%

2 3,540 3,440 3,354 3,251 3,167 3,079 94.4% 2,680 79.9%

7 / 29 *100

27 28 29 30 31 32 37

902 927 924 956 954 956 103.4% 938 101.5%

1 101 96 95 97 94 92 99.3% 93 97.9%

2 82 74 72 76 75 75 104.6% 72 100.0%

1 209 214 222 224 226 227 101.7% 221 99.5%

2 142 145 163 146 146 150 90.4% 146 89.6%

3 133 147 119 150 149 148 125.2% 146 122.7%

4 106 115 125 122 120 121 96.8% 119 95.2%

5 129 136 128 141 144 143 111.5% 141 110.2%

1 884 911 911 940 934 933 102.7% 916 100.5%

1 100 94 95 97 94 92 99.3% 93 97.9%

2 81 72 70 74 73 73 104.8% 70 100.0%

1 206 214 220 220 220 220 100.0% 214 97.3%

2 138 139 159 142 141 144 89.5% 141 88.7%

3 128 145 119 149 148 147 124.4% 145 121.8%

4 104 112 121 119 117 118 97.5% 116 95.9%

5 127 135 127 139 141 139 110.0% 137 107.9%

7 / 29 *100

27 28 29 30 31 32 37

30,576 20,570 11,074 10,024 9,969 9,880 89.9% 9,862 89.1%

1,341 1,708 2,387 3,821 3,823 3,823 160.1% 3,823 160.2%

31,917 22,278 13,461 13,845 13,792 13,703 102.4% 13,685 101.7%

7 / 29 *100

27 28 29 30 31 32 37

506,566 553,747 604,069 590,182 596,271 603,512 98.8% 657,687 108.9%

158,621 149,558 163,295 191,284 191,370 191,370 117.2% 191,370 117.2%

559,549 582,618 595,632 618,534 618,807 618,807 103.9% 618,784 103.9%

1,224,736 1,285,923 1,362,996 1,400,000 1,406,448 1,413,689 103.2% 1,467,841 107.7%

7 / 29 *100

37 / 29

*100
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27 28 29 30 31 32 37

1,256,653 1,308,201 1,376,457 1,413,845 1,420,240 1,427,392 103.2% 1,481,526 107.6%

7 / 29 *100

1 1

27 28 29 30 31 32

117 124 134 131 134 137

122 126 130 135 137 138

6 7 37

4,900 5,900 7,648

 / 6 *100 120.4% 156.1%

(%) (%) (%)

4,186 81.8% 5,173 85.6% 6,620 86.6%

1,931 37.7% 2,209 36.6% 2,983 39.0%

552 10.8% 711 11.8% 872 11.4%

1,703 33.3% 2,253 37.3% 2,765 36.2%

726 14.2% 485 8.0% 568 7.4%

208 4.1% 384 6.4% 459 6.0%

0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

5,120 100.0% 6,042 100.0% 7,648 100.0%

220 4.3% 142 2.4% 0 0.0%

4,900 95.7% 5,900 97.6% 7,648 100.0%
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27 28 29 30 31 32 37

9,414 5,762 56

43 26 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

506 298 26 217 217 217 848.3% 217 848.3%

4.2 2.1 0.5 3.6 3.6 3.6 712.8% 3.6 712.8%

1 1 0 1 1 1 428.6% 1 428.6%

1,098 1,601 2,890 1,401 1,402 1,402 48.5% 1,402 48.5%

32.2 47.2 85.6 41.1 41.1 41.1 48.0% 41.1 48.0%

4 5 10 4 4 4 40.6% 4 40.6%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9,309 3,575 0

28 12 0

410 459 299 670 670 670 223.9% 670 223.9%

1 2 1 2 2 2 173.9% 2 173.9%

374 284 0 306 306 306 306

8.2 8.1 0.0 9.7 9.7 9.7 9.7

1 1 0 1 1 1 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,782 1,857 2,426 1,872 1,815 1,779 75.1% 1,815 74.8%

37 40 51 40 39 38 76.1% 39 76.1%

484 634 583 730 730 730 125.1% 730 125.1%

2 3 2 3 3 3 127.6% 3 127.6%

2,711 2,494 2,482 2,475 2,475 2,475 99.7% 2,475 99.7%

4 3 4 3 3 3 79.3% 3 79.3%

1,341 1,708 2,387 3,821 3,823 3,823 160.1% 3,823 160.2%

1 2 3 4 4 4 144.5% 4 144.5%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4,490 3,607 2,312 2,353 2,354 2,301 101.1% 2,247 97.2%

84 68 44 44 44 43 99.6% 42 95.8%

31,917 22,278 13,461 13,845 13,792 13,703 102.4% 13,685 101.7%

7 / 29 *100 37 / 29

*100

39878



27 28 29 30 31 32 37

78,708 81,788 91,127 86,083 87,397 87,980 95.6% 84,926 93.2%

2,567.8 2,674.7 2,934.8 2,798.9 2,837.7 2,857.3 96.5% 2,760.8 94.1%

144 150 152 152 154 155 101.0% 150 98.6%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8,295 7,941 5,632 10,249 10,254 10,254 182.0% 10,254 182.1%

126.6 109.5 105.3 135.3 135.3 135.3 128.5% 135.3 128.5%

13 16 13 17 17 17 127.7% 17 127.7%

10,378 12,171 16,212 12,352 11,922 11,922 74.4% 11,410 70.4%

301.1 351.6 465.1 355.3 342.9 342.9 74.6% 328.6 70.7%

24 28 37 28 27 27 73.7% 26 70.1%

833 1,134 1,428 1,168 1,169 1,169 81.9% 1,169 81.9%

3 5 5 5 5 5 98.5% 5 98.5%

162,480 160,725 179,400 176,692 176,095 179,370 98.9% 172,219 96.0%

1,844 1,883 2,102 2,059.7 2,056.4 2,091.2 98.4% 2,013.4 95.8%

166 163 173 179 179 182 103.9% 175 101.0%

73,421 72,732 80,294 71,908 73,742 72,694 90.6% 69,855 87.0%

690.0 667.4 710.6 662.0 673.5 665.1 93.8% 642.1 90.4%

66 62 67 61 62 61 91.0% 59 87.5%

33,583 35,895 35,212 35,618 34,731 34,638 99.4% 34,034 96.7%

385.1 420.1 416.3 415.8 406.5 406.2 98.4% 398.8 95.8%

48 53 56 53 52 52 92.8% 51 90.5%

5,135 7,505 10,702 7,192 8,487 9,291 77.8% 7,195 67.2%

41.8 62.8 89.1 61.0 70.8 78.1 78.5% 61.0 68.5%

6 7 13 7 8 9 63.0% 7 55.1%

25 0 0 0 0 0 0

0.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21,441 25,262 29,618 25,208 25,244 25,202 85.1% 24,496 82.7%

169 199 218 199 199 200 91.3% 194 88.9%

1,279 1,719 3,320 1,806 1,806 1,806 54.4% 1,806 54.4%

6 7 10 7 7 7 68.2% 7 68.2%

3,125 3,520 3,521 3,794 3,794 3,794 107.8% 2,976 84.5%

4 5 4 5 5 5 133.2% 4 106.5%

54,336 46,432 62,102 85,948 85,987 85,987 138.4% 85,987 138.5%

26 22 27 38 38 38 139.7% 38 139.7%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

54,709 53,286 46,343 51,889 54,298 56,684 117.1% 60,694 131.0%

442.8 432.2 389.3 429.2 446.4 463.6 114.7% 490.1 125.9%

38 35 34 36 37 38 108.5% 39 114.3%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

104,284 103,126 101,193 105,336 105,383 105,383 104.1% 105,383 104.1%

36 37 35 36 36 36 103.7% 36 103.7%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

583 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 69,373

0 0 0 0 0 0 25

30,035 37,538 38,512 39,287 40,045 104.6% 40,804 108.7%

361.6 428.0 444.1 454.0 463.9 106.1% 473.8 110.7%

34 41 44 45 46 109.3% 47 114.1%

272,162 301,002 318,160 325,383 325,529 325,529 102.3% 325,529 102.3%

101 106 110 112 112 112 101.7% 112 101.7%

246,581 246,141 243,396 250,628 250,740 250,740 103.0% 250,740 103.0%

78 78 78 80 80 80 103.1% 80 103.1%

8,712 8,712 8,712 42,515

( 37 2 2 2 10

40,223 35,475 34,076 33,811 33,826 33,826 99.3%

10 10 8 8 8 8 98.1%

53,153 60,033 63,723 67,711 68,045 68,663 106.9% 66,476 104.3%

346 369 393 410 412 416 105.0% 403 102.5%

1,224,736 1,285,923 1,362,996 1,400,000 1,406,448 1,413,689 103.2% 1,467,841 107.7%

7 / 29 *100

27 28 29 30 31 32 37

1,256,653 1,308,201 1,376,457 1,413,845 1,420,240 1,427,392 1,481,526

537,142 574,317 615,143 600,206 606,240 613,392 667,549

159,961 151,267 165,682 195,105 195,193 195,193 195,193

559,549 582,618 595,632 618,534 618,807 618,807 618,784

27 28 29 30 31 32 37

189 194 196 202 202 202 202

4 5 132 130 142 145 145 145 145

4 5 69.5 67.3 72.6 71.8 71.8 71.8 71.8

37 / 29

*100


